



Date: 13.02.2023

To,  
The General Manager,  
Department of Corporate Services,  
BSE Limited,  
25<sup>th</sup> Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400001

**Re: Intimation of Newspaper Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2022.**

**Ref: Scrip Code: 519455 | INE540C01021**

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 please find attached herewith a copy of the newspaper publication “Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2022 Published in **The Financial Express** (English) and **Namasthe Telangana** (Telugu) newspapers on 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2023.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

For **NARBADA GEMS AND JEWELLERY LIMITED**

(SHIVANI RASTOGI)  
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl: As Above

**Registered Office:**

3-6-291/4/B, 2nd Floor, Hyderguda, Hyderabad-500 029, Telangana, India

Ph: +91 -40-48506411: Email: comsec@narbadajewellery.com; Website: www.narbadajewellery.com

## BHILANGANA BHILANGANA HYDRO POWER LIMITED

(CIN: U40102UR2006PLC032491)

**Registered Office:** Lohia Head Road, Khatima - 262308, District Udham Singh Nagar, Uttarakhand  
**Corporate Office:** B-37, Third Floor, Sector-1, Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh - 201301  
**Phone No. -** 0120 4621300; **Email Id -** phg.secretarial@polyplex.com; **Website:** http://indiahydro.in

### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(₹ in lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Previous Year
		Dec 31, 2022	Dec 31, 2022	Sep 30, 2022	March 31, 2022
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	7,081.46	1,671.82	3,004.52	8,364.79
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)#	4,335.15	1,112.94	1,539.56	3,785.00
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)#	4,335.15	1,112.94	1,539.56	3,785.00
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)#	4,246.39	1,059.94	1,503.80	4,334.12
5.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,962.63	1,962.63	1,962.63	1,962.63
6.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	11,045.22	11,045.22	9,985.27	6,798.82
7.	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-
8.	Net worth	19,258.97	19,258.97	18,199.03	15,012.58
9.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	11,953.43	11,953.43	11,957.98	12,086.83
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
	-3% non-cumulative convertible preference shares	4,976.56	4,976.56	4,976.56	4,976.56
	-8% non-cumulative redeemable preference shares	1,274.57	1,274.57	1,274.57	1,274.57
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.62	0.62	0.66	0.81
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	a. Basic:	20.68	5.08	7.34	20.80
	b. Diluted:	19.58	4.68	6.73	19.60
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
14.	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	1,188.00	1,188.00	1,188.00	1,200.00
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	6.06	5.36	5.60	3.09
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	7.08	5.45	8.24	4.98

# - Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with AS Rules.

**Notes:**

- In terms of Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the aforesaid Statement of Un-audited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022 of the Company has been approved by the Board of the Directors at their meeting held on 11 February 2023. The aforesaid financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022 have been subject to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.
- The Un-audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down in the applicable Accounting Standards as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 as amended upto date read with relevant rule made thereunder and in terms of the regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.
- Pertinent disclosures w.r.t. the additional information on the financial results referred to in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, have been made to the National Stock Exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on its website 'www.nseindia.com'.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited quarterly financial results filed with NSE under regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results are available on the website of the NSE where the NCDs of the Company are listed.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of  
Bhilangana Hydro Power Limited  
Sd/-  
Lila Dhar Pandey  
Whole Time Director  
DIN: 09268497

Place: Noida  
Date: February 11, 2023

### PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

(Regulation 12 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016)  
FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE STAKEHOLDERS OF M/S. BIL INFRA TECH LIMITED

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	DETAILS
1.	Name of Corporate Debtor	M/S. Bil Infracore Limited
2.	Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	29.07.2010
3.	Authority under which Corporate Debtor is incorporated / Registered	Registrar of Companies, Kolkata
4.	Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of Corporate Debtor	U45400WB2010PLC151807
5.	Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of Corporate Debtor	37/2, Chinarpark, New Town, Rajarhat Main Road, P.O. - Haliara, Kolkata-700 157.
6.	Date of closure of Insolvency Resolution Process	09.02.2023
7.	Liquidation commencement date of corporate debtor	10.02.2023 (Date of order passed by the Hon'ble NCLT)
8.	Name and Registration No. of the insolvency professional acting as liquidator	Subodh Kumar Agrawal Regn No.-IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00087/2017-18/10183
9.	Address and e-mail of the liquidator, as registered with the Board	Address : 1, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, 3 <sup>rd</sup> Floor, Room No. 301, Kolkata-700 013 Email Id : subodhka@gmail.com
10.	Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the liquidator	Address : 1, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, 3 <sup>rd</sup> Floor, Room No. 301, Kolkata-700 013 Email Id : cirp.bilinfra@gmail.com
11.	Last date for submission of claims	12.03.2023

Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal, Kolkata Bench has ordered the commencement of liquidation of the M/S. Bil Infracore Limited on 10.02.2023 under section 33 of the Code.

The stakeholders of M/S. Bil Infracore Limited are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 12.03.2023 to the liquidator at the address mentioned against Item No.10. The Financial Creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only. All other creditors may submit the claims with the proof in person, by post or by electronic means. Forms can be downloaded from <https://ibbi.gov.in/home/downloads>.

Submission of false or misleading proof of claims shall attract penalties.

In case a stakeholder does not submit its claims during the liquidation process, the claims submitted by such a stakeholder during the corporate insolvency resolution process under the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016, shall be deemed to be submitted under section 38.

Sd/-  
Mr. Subodh Kumar Agrawal  
Liquidator of M/S. Bil Infracore Limited  
(IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00087/2017-18/10183)  
AFA Valid till 27/11/2023

Date : 11.02.2023  
Place : Kolkata

### COCHIN MINERALS AND RUTILE LTD. (100% E.O.U.)

AN ISO 9001 : 2015 COMPANY AN ECO-FRIENDLY MODEL COMPANY  
 Regd. Office: PB. No. 73, VIII/224, Market Road, Aluva - 683 101, Kerala, India.  
 Phone: Off: 0484 - 2626789 (6 Lines) Fax: 0484 - 2532186, 2532207. Fax: 0484 - 2625674  
 Web: www.cmrlindia.com E-mail: cmrlx@cmrlindia.com, info@cmrlindia.com  
 CIN: L24299KL1989PLC005452

### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2022

(Rs. In lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	9 months ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	12075.79	33792.08	8893.57
2	Net profit/ (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	2043.41	5285.87	51.27
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	2043.41	5285.87	51.27
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	1680.69	4342.95	28.70
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1692.01	4358.69	28.74
6	Equity share capital	783.00	783.00	783.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations			
	Basic:	21.47	55.47	0.37
	Diluted:	21.47	55.47	0.37

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine months ended financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) www.bseindia.com and on the company's website, www.cmrlindia.com.

On behalf of the Board  
For COCHIN MINERALS AND RUTILE LIMITED,  
Dr. S.N Sasidharan Kartha,  
Managing Director

Place: Aluva  
Date: 11.02.2023

### TENDER NOTICE

Sealed tenders are invited from reputed manufacturers/suppliers / authorized agents by Director, Wool Research Association (WRA) for supply of Hand Knotted Carpet Looms & raw materials Through Tender: WRA/ CARPET TENDER/ 18 / 2022-23. The details of the same can be obtained from WRA or it's Website [www.wraindia.com](http://www.wraindia.com)

**Director,  
Wool Research  
Association, Thane**

### "IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

### VIRESCENT RENEWABLE ENERGY TRUST

Virescent Renewable Energy Trust  
SEBI Registration No. IN/InvT/20-21/0018

**Registered Office:** 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Piramal Tower, Peninsula Corporate Park, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013  
**Phone:** +91 98338 49735 | **Email:** info@virescent.co.in | **Website:** www.virescent.co.in

### EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(₹ in Crore, except per share data and ratios)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	132.96	83.90	367.56
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	22.43	(16.07)	(29.98)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	22.43	(16.07)	(30.19)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	20.97	(12.74)	(23.33)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit / (Loss) (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	20.97	(12.74)	(23.33)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,010.00	2,010.00	2,010.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(991.69)	(607.38)	(763.04)
8.	Net Worth	1,018.31	1,402.62	1,246.96
9.	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,787.17	1,076.97	1,651.90
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (Refer Note 3)	-	-	-
11.	Debt Equity Ratio (times)	1.76	0.77	1.32
12.	Earning per unit of face value of ₹ 100/- each			
	- Basic (in ₹)	1.04	(0.63)	(1.16)
	- Diluted (in ₹)	1.04	(0.63)	(1.16)
13.	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
14.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.95	2.07	3.48
15.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.11	4.00	6.05

### EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operation	85.40	57.58	136.87
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	46.48	42.13	74.11
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	46.48	42.13	74.11
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	43.23	42.13	74.11
5.	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit / (Loss) (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	43.23	42.13	74.11
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,010.00	2,010.00	2,010.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(393.58)	(89.61)	(240.45)
8.	Net Worth	1,616.42	1,920.39	1,769.54
9.	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,746.43	987.00	1,608.98
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
11.	Debt Equity Ratio (times)	1.08	0.51	0.91
12.	Earning per unit of face value of ₹ 100/- each			
	- Basic (in ₹)	2.15	2.10	3.69
	- Diluted (in ₹)	2.15	2.10	3.69
13.	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
14.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.74	2.24	3.48
15.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.78	5.05	6.05

# - Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules/ AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

- The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 10, 2023.
- Virescent Renewable Energy Trust (VRET) received registration certificate from SEBI vide registration no. IN/InvT/20-21/0018 dated February 25, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company at [www.virescent.co.in](http://www.virescent.co.in)
- The impact on net profit/ loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For Virescent Renewable Energy Trust  
Sd/-  
Sanjay Grewal  
Whole-time Director & CEO  
DIN: 01971866

Date : February 10, 2023  
Place : Mumbai

### NOCIL LIMITED

Regd. Office : Mafatlal House, 3rd Floor, H. T. Parekh Marg, Backbay Reclamation, Churchgate, Mumbai - 400 020, India. Website : [www.nocil.com](http://www.nocil.com), Email : [investorcare@nocil.com](mailto:investorcare@nocil.com), CIN : L99999MH1961PLC012003

### EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE NINE MONTHS AND QUARTER ENDED 31 DECEMBER, 2022

₹ in Lakhs

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone						Consolidated					
		For the Quarter ended on			For the Nine Months ended on			For the Quarter ended on			For the Nine Months ended on		
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	32,572	38,923	38,891	1,22,385	1,10,857	1,57,131	32,572	38,923	38,891	1,22,385	1,10,857	1,57,131
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	2,514	4,867	4,004	16,230	14,435	23,959	2,531	4,857	4,014	16,356	14,468	24,062
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	2,514	4,867	4,004	16,230	14,435	23,959	2,531	4,857	4,014	16,356	14,468	24,062
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	1,876	3,591	2,989	12,030	10,748	17,595	1,862	3,573	2,979	12,083	10,719	17,611
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,218	6,411	2,987	14,425	12,367	19,037	1,214	6,394	2,978	14,488	12,334	19,049
6.	Equity Share Capital	16,663	16,662	16,652	16,663	16,652	16,657	16,663	16,662	16,652	16,663	16,652	16,657
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1,26,730	-	-	-	-	-	1,27,864
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
	1. Basic :	1.13	2.15	1.80	7.22	6.46	10.57	1.12	2.14	1.79	7.25	6.44	10.58
	2. Diluted :	1.12	2.14	1.78	7.19	6.43	10.54	1.11	2.13	1.78	7.22	6.41	10.55

**Notes :**

- The above unaudited results, as reviewed by the Audit Committee, were considered, approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10 February 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites, [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website [www.nocil.com](http://www.nocil.com).

For and on behalf of the Board,  
For NOCIL Limited  
(S. R. Deo)  
Managing Director  
DIN : 01122338

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 10 February 2023

**THE BUSINESS DAILY.**  
FINANCIAL EXPRESS  
**FOR DAILY BUSINESS.**

[financialexpress.com](http://financialexpress.com)

HYDERABAD

